
TO START

CLASSICS

Confit garlic butter, melted through
warm toasted sourdough cob.
ADD Cheese

Check our specials board for our market
catch.

250g house crumbed chicken breast with your
choice of chips + salad / mash + vegetables

Caramelised onion and mersey valley
cheddar, fried till golden and served with
garlic aioli.

Tender and full of flavour from N.S.W Riverina.
Chips + salad / mash + vegetables.

2 golden crumbed lamb cutlets with your
choice of sauce, chips + Salad / mash + veg

Twice cooked, tossed in our buffalo hot
sauce, served with blue cheese sauce.

MSA3+ beautifully flavourful and well marbled
Chips + salad / mash + vegetables.

1/2 kg St Louis Pork ribs, smothered in
smokey BBQ sauce, served with chips and
creamy slaw.

Garlic cob loaf Fish of the day

The Big Boy          

Arancini

250g Angus Rump

Lamb Cutlets

Crispy chicken wings (8)

300g Scotch Fillet

BBQ Pork Ribs

9/10
Mp

22/24

13/14

29/31

27/29

16/17

35/38

7

Chicken Schnitzel 

Cornbread 10/11
Spiked with cheese, served with maple
bacon whipped butter.

BURGERS

Jerk Chicken              

Field Mushroom       

Add an extra cutlet

TOPPERS + SAUCES
Parmigiana
Shaved leg ham, napoli sauce + melted cheese

Creamy garlic prawns 
5 Prawns in our creamy garlic sauce

King Avo
Guacamole, sour cream + chilli jam.

Check out our toppers!

GRILL

Chicken Breast
Free-range chicken breast, marinated in
salsa verde and chargrilled.
Chips + salad / mash + vegetables.

23/25

Ground brisket beef patty, crispy bacon,
onion jam, melted cheese, cos, tomato and
pickles with our secret burger sauce.

Marinated and chargrilled thigh fillet, creamy
slaw, our creole mayo and pickles.

Herb roasted field mushroom, melted
cheese, herb aioli, cos lettuce, tomato and
roasted capsicum.

All burgers come with chips on a soft milk bun.

Swap to a Gluten/dairy free bun +$3

Gravy, Pepper, Mushroom

3

M/NM

32/35

21/23

19/21

18/20

(gfo)          

(gfo)          

(gfo) (Vo)         

M/NM = Members/Non members     GF= Gluten Free     GFO = Gluten Free Option   V = Vego     Vo = Vego option    Mp = Market Price

M/NM

Buffalo Blue
Buffalo hot sauce and Blue cheese sauce

(gfo)         

(gfo)         

(gfo)         

Creamy Garlic

7

8

7

6

3
4

M/NM



SALADS + PASTA YOUNG AT HEART

Cos lettuce, crispy bacon, sourdough
croutons, soft boiled egg and shaved 
 parmesan tossed in our house caesar. 1 house crumbed lamb cutlet, with your

choice of chips + salad or mash + veg.
Add grilled chicken 
Add 5 grilled prawns

150g chicken schnitzel, with your
choice of chips + salad or mash + veg.

Served with chips, salad and tartare sauce.

Ceasar salad 

Vietnamese salad

Small schnitzel 
19/21

9/10

15
19/21

15

8/9

Kids spaghetti

6
7

Children under 12 receive a drink
token and paddlepop!

Shaved wombok, carrot, chicken breast
and fragrant herbs tossed with nam jim,
crispy onions and roasted peanuts.

Lamb cutlet

(Gfo) 

(Gf) (Vgo)

Bowl of chips

7/8

Tempura fish

Spaghetti, napoli sauce and cheese

Chicken tenders
Crumbed tenders, served with chips and
tomato sauce
Swap to grilled tenders to make it GF

(and those who prefer a smaller meal)
M/NM

M/NM = Members/Non members     GF= Gluten Free     GFO = Gluten Free Option    V = Vego     Vo = Vego option   Mp = Market Price

Served with garlic aioli

Mashed potato

Steamed vegetables
Tossed with lemon and olive oil

Garden salad
Cherry tomatoes, spanish onion, cucumber
and mixed leaves, tossed with vinaigrette.

9/10

Buttery and creamy.

SIDES

Make it vegan with crispy cauliflower 5

15

Kids cheeseburger 
Meat patty, tomato sauce and cheese w/
chips.

14

14

14

Do you have a
special event
coming up?



We offer a variety of
function packages

ranging from 3
course dining,

grazing tables, to
cocktail parties, let
us make your next
event memorable.

www.clarkstkitchen.com.au

(Gf)

(Gf)

(Gf)

(Gfo)

(V)

Chilli prawn pasta
King prawns, tossed in fresh chilli, garlic,
cherry tomatoes and lemon w/ sourdough
crumb.


